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AN/AVS-7(V)1-8 HUD…

Heed This
Heads-Up

Advice
NSN

7025-01-362-0980
5895-01-361-8986
5895-01-424-2280
5895-01-424-2281
5895-01-424-2282
5895-01-424-2283
5895-01-446-8594
5895-01-447-3999
5895-01-459-3050
5895-01-459-3051
5998-01-370-8272
5998-01-370-8273
5998-01-370-8274 
5998-01-433-8632
5998-01-470-7460
5998-01-470-7465
5998-01-470-7467
5998-01-470-7468
5998-01-470-7469
5998-01-470-7470
5998-01-470-7471
5998-01-470-7473
5998-01-470-7474
5998-01-470-7477
5998-01-470-7478
5998-01-470-7479
5998-01-470-7480 
5998-01-470-7481
5950-01-370-4022

Part

Display unit              
Signal data converter
Signal data converter
Signal data converter
Signal data converter
Signal data converter
Signal data converter
Signal data converter
Signal data converter
Signal data converter
Circuit card assy SDR
Circuit card assy CPM
Circuit card assy SDA
Circuit card assy SDR
Circuit card assy SDR
Circuit card assy SDR
Circuit card assy CPM
Circuit card assy SDR
Circuit card assy CPM
Circuit card assy CPM
Circuit card assy SDR
Circuit card assy SDA
Circuit card assy SDR
Circuit card assy CPM
Circuit card assy SDR
Circuit card assy CPM
Circuit card assy CPM
Circuit card assy CPM
Circuit card assy power supply

Where Used

All A/C   
Generic
Non bussed V1
Non bussed V2
Bussed V3
Bussed V4
Bussed V6
Non bussed V5
Non bussed V7
Bussed V8
V1 SDC
V1 SDC
Non bussed A/C
V4 SDC
V5 SDC
V7 SDC
V2 SDC
V2 SDC
V3 SDC
V8 SDC
V3 SDC
Bussed A/C
V8 SDC
V6 SDC
V6 SDC
V4 SDC
V5 SDC
V7 SDC
All SDCs

If you have questions about the turn-in process, contact the item manager.
Call DSN 992-5332 or (732) 532-5332.

Here’s a

list of

unservice-

able

(F asset)
components

that you

need to

turn in for

repair if

they no

longer are

serving

you…

it only means

you can’t repair

them!

The AN/AVS-7(V)

heads up

display has some

“unserviceable”
components, but

that doesn’t
mean they can’t

be repaired.  


